CMD420-421_D00101_02_D_XXEN/01.2022
LINETRAXX® CMD420/CMD421
Current monitoring devices for monitoring 3AC currents
for overcurrent and undercurrent using measuring current transformers
or current monitoring with window discriminator function
2 CMD420-421_D00101_02_D_XXEN/01.2022
Current monitoring devices LINETRAXX® CMD420/CMD421
LINETRAXX® CMD420/CMD421

Weight  ≤ 150 g
( )* = factory setting
Type designation Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting
(1 piece per device)
B98060008
Accessories
Ordering information
Dimension diagram XM420
Dimensions in mm
Suitable for
current
transformer types
Response value
Supply voltage 1) Us
Type
Art. No.
AC DC AC/DC
Screw-type
terminal
Push-wire
terminal
x/1A 0.1…1 A x n
16…72 V, 15…460 Hz 9.6 V…94 V – CMD420-D-1 B93060006 B73060006
– – 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz CMD420-D-2 B93060007 B73060007
x/5A 0.5…5 A x n
16…72 V, 15…460 Hz 9.6 V…94 V – CMD421-D-1 B93060008 B73060008
– – 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz CMD421-D-2 B93060009 B73060009
1) Absolute values
36
93
74,5